Integra® MicroFrance®
Wormald Frontal Sinus Surgery Instrument Set
This set of instruments is designed to aid in preservation
of mucosa within the frontal recess and frontal sinus.
The set includes five instruments and an instrument tray.
Each instrument has a working length of 11.0 cm with an
outer diameter ranging from 2.0 mm to 2.5 mm. The last
4.0 cm of each instrument is malleable for access across a

MicroFrance, Integra, and the Integra logo are registered trademarks of Integra LifeSciences Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.
©2016 Integra LifeSciences Corporation. All rights reserved.  Printed in USA.  0M 0481720-1-EN
Ordering Information
Product Description Quantity
MCEN136** Wormald Frontal Sinus Surgery Instrument Set 1
Set includes:
MCEN130
Malleable Sinus Probe, Double-Ended,
260mm (10¼”)
1
MCEN131 Malleable Suction Probe, 115mm (4½”) 1
MCEN133
Malleable Suction Elevator, Blunt,
115mm (4½”)
1
MCEN134
Malleable Suction Curette, Sharp Cup,
115mm (4½”)
1
MCEN135 Knot Pusher, 3.0mm, 92mm (3⅝”) 1
MCEN149W Bending Tool, 150mm (5⅞”) 1
MCEN136SC
285mm L x 175mm W x 50mm D
(11¼” L x 7” W x 2” D)
1